
D E S S E R T S

Pudding Parfait
Brownie Du Jour
Cookie Du Jour

MENU
G C C  S P R I N G

OPENING HOURS

Breakfast: 8:00 - 10:30 AM
Lunch: 11:00 AM - 2:00 PM

B R E A K F A S T

M O  T O W N  P I Z Z A G L O B A L  M A I N S

D E L I  

S A L A D  B A R

G R I L L

MAC & CHEESE BAR

SABROSO

Beef Barbacoa Taco
Adobo Chicken Taco

DISCOUNT FRIDAY
Chef’s Specials

Yogurt Parfaits
Fruit Cups
Whole Fruit

CEREAL/  BREADS

STANDARD HOT PLATE

GRAB N GO

Bagel w/ Cream Cheese
Gluten Free Bagel
Muffin

Frittata
French Toast
Gluten-Free Waffle
Breakfast Sandwich
Bacon & Sausage
Hashbrowns

Spring Mix
Grape Tomato
Cucumber Slices
Carrot Sticks
Celery Sticks
Pickled Vegetable
Black Beans

HOT & PRESSED

Ham &  Brie
Turkey & Provolone
Grilled Cheese

Russet/Sweet Potato Fries
Chicken Tenders
Onion Rings
Mozzarella Sticks

SIDES

Shredded Cheddar Cheese
Feta Cheese
Olive Mix
Hummus
Chicken Breast
Hard Boiled Egg
Dressing Packets 

N O  S O U P  F O R  Y O U

Chicken Noodle

Crispy Chicken Classic
Chicken Caesar Wrap
Roast Beef Sandwich
Italian Hoagie
Buffalo Chicken Sandwich
Beef Burger
Veggie Burger

DAILY MENU

SANDWICH WEEKLY SPECIAL 
Pollock Po Boy

MONDAY & TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY & THURSDAY

Week 1

SIDES
Cilantro Lime Rice
Black Beans
Fajita Vegetables

SIDES
Shredded Cheddar Cheese
Green Onions
Bacon
Fried Onions
Jalapenos

MONDAY -  FRIDAY 

*Lunch on Friday ends at 1 pm*

DAILY BREAD
Black Pepper & 
Cheddar Biscuits

DAILY BREAD
Bolillos

$2.00
$3.00
$2.50

$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$1.50

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$8.00

Soup Cup $3.00
Soup Bowl $4.00

Cheese Pizza slice
Meat Pizza slice
Veggie Pizza slice
Calzone/Stromboli of the day

$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00

$2.00
$2.00
$3.00

$9.00
$9.00
$5.00

$5.00

$2.00
each

$4.00
$3.00

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

$MP

$7.00
$7.50
$12.00
$12.00
$7.50
$7.00
$6.50

$MP

$2.00
$6.00
$4.00
$6.50$2.00




