

MENU

OPENING HOURS

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Breakfast: 8:00 - 10:30 AM **Lunch**: 11:00 AM - 2:00 PM

Lunch on Friday ends at 1 pm

BREAKFAST

CEREAL/ BREADS

Bagel w/ Cream Cheese	\$2.00
Gluten Free Bagel	\$3.00
Muffin	\$2.50

STANDARD HOT PLATE

Frittata	\$4.00
French Toast	\$4.00
Gluten-Free Waffle	\$5.00
Breakfast Sandwich	\$5.00
Bacon & Sausage	\$6.00
Hashbrowns	\$1.50

GRAB N GO

Yogurt Parfaits	\$2.00
Fruit Cups	\$2.00
Whole Fruit	\$2.00



SALAD BAR

\$8.00

Spring Mix	Shredded Cheddar Chees
Grape Tomato	Feta Cheese
Cucumber Slices	Olive Mix
Carrot Sticks	Hummus
Celery Sticks	Chicken Breast
Pickled Vegetable	Hard Boiled Egg
Black Beans	Dressing Packets

NO SOUP FOR YOU

Chicken Noodle

Soup Cup \$3.00 Soup Bowl \$4.00

MO TOWN PIZZA



Cheese Pizza slice	\$3.50
Meat Pizza slice	\$4.00
Veggie Pizza slice	\$4.00
Calzone/Stromboli of the day	\$5.00

DELI

HOT & PRESSED

Ham & Brie	\$9.00
Turkey & Provolone	\$9.00
Grilled Cheese	\$5.00

DESSERTS

Pudding Parfait	\$2.00
Brownie Du Jour	\$2.00
Cookie Du Jour	\$3.00

GLOBAL MAINS

MAC & CHEESE BAR \$5.00 MONDAY & TUESDAY

SIDES

Shredded Cheddar Cheese Green Onions Bacon Fried Onions Jalapenos

DAILY BREAD	\$2.00
Black Pepper &	each
Cheddar Risquits	

SABROSO

WEDNESDAY & THURSDAY

Beef Barbacoa Taco

Adobo Chicken Taco	\$3.00
SIDES	
Cilantro Lime Rice	\$1.50
Black Beans	\$1.50
Fajita Vegetables	\$1.50
DAILY BREAD	

\$4.00

\$2.00

Bolillos

DISCOUNT FRIDAY \$MP Chef's Specials

GRILL



DAILY MENU

Crispy Chicken Classic Chicken Caesar Wrap Roast Beef Sandwich Italian Hoagie Buffalo Chicken Sandwich Beef Burger	\$7.00 \$7.50 \$12.00 \$12.00 \$7.50 \$7.00 \$6.50
Veggie Burger	

SANDWICH WEEKLY SPECIAL \$MP

Pollock Po Boy

SIDES

Russet/Sweet Potato Fries	\$2.00
Chicken Tenders	\$6.00 \$4.00
Onion Rings	\$6.50
Mozzarella Sticks	'